
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 817509 c.piredda@lottomatica.com Cristina Piredda yes lrX0x9TK81CmDV.

2 a.cristofaro@lottomatica.co
m

Angela Cristofaro yes lrX0x9WPMlPgNC.

3 f.barrale@lottomatica.com Floriana Barrale yes lrX0x9MUUJyvDC.

4 v.alberti@lottomatica.com Valentina Alberti yes lrX0x953CIrts6.

5 c.imperato@lottomatica.co
m

Carolina Imperato yes lrX0x9Jez4wRKg.

6 a.muscatello@lottomatica.c
om

Antonella Muscatello yes lrX0x980esTynH.
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